State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
SA
SA
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW

VIC

VIC
QLb
VIC
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC

VIC

QLb
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Preliminary Acceptance List

IR e

Insurance

Comp No: 1 & 2 IRT Insurance Novice Championship

Athlete

Lily Callaway
Ashleigh Fry
Brooke Wheeler
David Joyce
Amelia Stacey
Alanna Richards
Justine Greer
Ryan Fletcher
Tiffany Joosse
Michael Bragge
Zoe Vorenas
Samantha Bartlett
Jackson Stern
Karlie Owen

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows

Jacqueline Librio

Cathryne Gooiker
Hillary McGregor
Alissa Schirmer
Kerry Mack

Fiona Smith
Taleisha Snell
Samantha Bingham

Jordan Smith

Matthew Lord
Phoebe Foulkes
Rosemary Heagney
Jackson Stern
Tamara Campain
Pip Crawford

Tia McKenzie
Selina Pickard
David Shoobridge
Antony Bartlett
Jessica Dertell

Horse

APPOINTED BY MERCURY
BLOOMFIELD FIONTINI
BLOOMFIELD VALTINI
BOUTIQUE SECRET PLAYBOY
CARIBBEAN BHI

DANSON WONDER
DIRK T VAN SESSING
DREAMTIME Ml
FAIRWAYS DE NIRA
FIDERSUPERB

FINEST EDITION
FIONTINA BLOOMFIELD
FLORIDA M

FURSTEN GLITZ

GP DE NENA

GV SHINES LIKE A DIAMOND
HOLLANDS BEND FINEST
HOUR

JCB VOGUE

KARABIL PARK SANTERIA
KARABIL PARK SUMMER
KINGSLEY T

LONDONS VOICE

NINA VDL

OEH FOR CHILI
PENNY HILL PARK
FRANCESCA

REMI FORESSENCE
REVELWOOD OPULENCE
SANCHO RW

SANTAS GIRL

SEVEN AFTER MIDNIGHT
SPYDERMAN SW

TS LADY ASHBERTY

VAN EYK FLUME
VITTORIO DS

VITTORIO VDS

VOLBEAT

Bridle No:
3558
1181
189
1170
2346
2431
3478
2361
176
793
1408
3897
775
1549
7363
7108

4275

3197
8206
1066
77
7109
3560
3035

3312

7110
2432
3201
566
2696
7470
7111
978
1323
1303
3554

Owner

Lily Callaway
Ashleigh Fry
Brooke Wheeler
Miranda Lloyd
Amelia Stacey
Alana Richards
Katrina Routson
Ryan Fletcher
Tiffany Joosse
Michael Bragge
Zoe Vorenas
Samantha Bartlett
Jackson Stern
Karlie Owen
Wendy Ward
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows

Jacqueline Librio

Cathryne Gooiker
Hillary McGregor
Alissa Schirmer
Kerry Mack

Paige Whitehead
Samantha Thomas
Samantha Bingham

Jordan Smith

Cheryl O'Brien
Phoebe Foulkes
Rosemary Heagney
Jackson Stern, Heather Adcock
Tamara Campain
Pip Crawford

Tia McKenzie
Selina Brendish
David Shoobridge
Matthew Archibald
Samantha Thomas



State
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC

SA

VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC

VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC

Athlete
Shanon McKimmie

Stephanie Halligan

Sebastian Fong
Emily Campbell
Caitlyn Porter
Ebony Linford

Jessica Sharp
Cassandra Fasan
Jones

Steph Hann
Morgan Cockerell
Emelia Quinn
Caitlyn Porter
Sarah Elias

Sienna Wright
Judith Jaeckle
Teagan Marsh
Tiffany Joosse

Toni Webb
Rebecca Kent

&

¥ THE

DANCING
HORSE

69 Main Street, Garfield Victoria 3814

Horse
BEXTER

BONSAI NEW LACE
BOOKRA MARILYN
MUNROE

BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA
DON ADELINO

KAISERS GOLDFINGER
KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON

KYANDRA UNDERCOVER
MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY
BHI

MONTEITH BRUNTON
MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL
MR RIGHT NOW

NILTON SWAYZE

OWENDALE BEESTING
PENUMBRIA LOTTIE
PHOENIX ROYALE

QUATER STAR JUNIOR
SALIENT PARK ONCE
AGAIN

SAMMY D JR

Bridle No:
P380

P3684

PA55
P2635
P2819
P2667

P489

P2524

2534
P2628
P2651

PO4
P2528

P625
P4164
P416
P2713

P960
P3161

STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Comp No: 3 & 4 The Dancing Horse Pony Novice Championship

Owner
Douglas Davie, Shanon
Mckimmie

Stephanie Halligan

Sebastian Fong
Emily Campbell
Jenny Gilbert
Kylie Kisby
Jessica Sharp

Cassandra Fasan Jones

Georgie Ray
Morgan Cockerell
Emelia Quinn
Claire Graham
Sarah Elias

Sienna Wright, Samantha
Mullan

Judith Jaeckle
Teagan Marsh
Tiffany Joosse

Toni Webb
Rebecca Kent



State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC

VIC
VIC
NSW

NSW

SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

SA
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLb
VIC
VIC

NSW
QLb
VIC

STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Comp No: 5 & 6 Just Ride Equestrian Elementary Championship

Athlete

Nicole Wilks
Lynne Morrison
Kristy-Lee Brilliant
Justine Greer
Justine Waddick
Michelle Mathlin

Paige Burfurd

Sally Toulmin
Emma Thomerson
Caitlin Scott

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Julia Day

Samantha Bray

Lisa Cockerell

Jayde Kirkham
Vivienne Axton
Kerry Mack

Belinda Bourke
Fiona Smith

Dallas Mills

Stephanie Crittenden
Jordan Smith

Daisy Fielding
Rebecca Farrow
Pip Crawford
Tia McKenzie
Julie Bland
Jessica Dertell

Horse

BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS
BLOOMFIELD VERNAZA
CARRERAI

DAILY DANCER

DE BELLAROSE

DROPS OF JUPITER
EBONY PARK GALLANTS
SON

FIA
FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT

FURSTENGLANZ
GV SHINES LIKE A
DIAMOND

HEATHMONT FOR KEEPS
HV DUCHESS

IBN KY GOLD RUSH
JAYBEE ALICE

KARIZMAH VIENNA
KINGSLEY T

LANGSYNE

LONDONS VOICE
MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M

OTWAY BOJANGLES
PENNY HILL PARK
FRANCESCA

REMI LANIKAI
STAGE PRESENCE
SPYDERMAN SW
TS LADY ASHBERRY
VAN GOGH
VOLBEAT

Bridle No:
97
2834
806
7815
3141
2595

1774

3006
2889
1439

546
6444
2613
1862
3405
2902

77

516
2429
1118

2234
3312

2130
1028
7470
7111
7114
3554

Owner

Nicole Wilks
Lynne Morrison
Kristy-Lee Brilliant
Tina Barker
Justine Waddick
Michelle Mathlin

Paige Burfurd

Sally Toulmin (AOR)
Emma Thomerson
Moya Jess

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Julia Day

Samantha Bray

Lisa Cockerell

Fiona Kelsall
Vivienne Axton
Kerry Mack

Pamela Nissner
Paige Whitehead
Dallas Mills

Stephanie Crittenden
Jordan Smith

Daisy Fielding
Rebecca Farrow
Pip Crawford

Tia McKenzie
Julie Bland
Samantha Thomas



State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

State
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
VIC
VIC

NSW
VIC

NSW
VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ACT
VIC

STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Kohnke’s(Qwn®

Comp No: 7 & 8 Kohnke’s Own Pony Elementary Championship

Athlete

Nicole McOwn
Caitlyn Porter
Elizabeth Sheather
Ebony Linford
Emma Turnbull
Jessie Fleming
Toni Webb
Melanie Clark

Justin Worthy

Athlete
Samantha Bartlett
Jane Toohey
Ashley Krive
Lyndal Yelavich
David Nathan Boyle
Monica Bird
Tesse Ferguson
Emily O'Connell
Lyndal Yelavich
Justine Greer
Charlie Welsh
Madelon Mcdonald
Caitlin Scott
Karen Thornton
Rhonda Thomson
Judith Smith
Cheryl Akil

Jason Dins

Megan Keir
Jessica Dertell

Horse

DALUXE BHI

DON ADELINO
HABAFIELD JAMAICA
KAISERS GOLDFINGER
LONG PARK LUCKY
PEN-NANT FIRECRACKER

SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN

SIMPLY MAGISCH
TAMLYN FARM CALAMITY
JANE

Bridle No:

P165
P2819
P3371
P2667

P150

P644

P960
P1129

P92

STABLE
GROUND

Comp No: 9 & 10 Stable Ground Pty Ltd Medium Championship

Horse

AB FINAL ROMANCE
ABERDEEN Ml

APEN PARK DELILAH
ASTERIX

BACHELOR

BENOIR

CAROOL CHARMER
CASINO DE LUXE

D' OR DANSEUR

DAILY DANCER
ELLANBRAE FELTON GOLD
F1 soLILOQuUY
FURSTENGLANZ
GRACELAND

HARNEY PARK CHINA GIRL
HOLLENDS BEND SHANGRI LA
HOTRUSCHELS TAONGA
JAYBEE HOTLIPS

JILLZ

KILMANJARO

Bridle No:
2297
263
1832
898
2276
3099
439
311
904
7815
1016
2687
1439
86
252
894
2508
79
4305
371

Owner

Gillian Leach
Jenny Gilbert
Elizabeth Sheather
Kylie Kisby

Emma Turnbull
Judith Appleton
Toni Webb
Melanie Clark

Mardy Ramsay

Owner

Samantha Bartlett
Jane Toohey
Ashley Krive
Karen Miller

Sue West

Monica Bird
Tesse Ferguson
Sussan Thompson
Karen Miller

Tina Barker
Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Madelon Mcdonald
Moya Jess

Jasmyn Beesley
Rhonda Thomson
Judith Smith
Cheryl Akil

Jason Dins

Megan Keir

Kate Dertell



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

VIC Meaghan Willis KRISTABELLA PARK DE AMOR 58 Meaghan Willis
VIC Emily Yeoman LONG PARK SECRET AGENT 2230 Emily Yeoman
SA Heather Currie MACARTHUR DAREDEVIL 7113 Heather Currie
VIC Javais Ham MAYFIELD FEZ 1049 Gayle Maule, Javais Ham
VIC Sami Bell (AOR) MAYFIELD ZANDER 421 Sami Bell (AOR)
VIC MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE
Nicole McOwn ROYAL 612 Nicole McOwn
VIC Michelle Baker MOVIE STAR 161 Michelle Baker
VIC Jasmyn Beesley MR JACKSON 3878 Jasmyn Beesley
VIC Indi Officer OTTO K 1356 Anna Officer
QLD Daisy Fielding REMI LANIKAI 2130 Daisy Fielding
VIC Rebekah Hardwick REMI LOLITA 2351 Rebekah Hardwick
SA Paige Whitehead REMI LOVERBOY 2442 Paige Whitehead
VIC Ebony Linford ROYAL VITALI 2707 Ebony Linford
VIC Kirsten Wood SANDRELLA 874 Kirsten Wood
QLD Julie Bland VAN GOGH 7114 Julie Bland
RESERVE LIST
State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
VIC Lucy Cochrane KEYSTONE KASHMIR 4224 Lillian Savage
NSW Holly Coulthard BILLCURRA SUEDE 912 Holly Coulthard
VIC Sarah Wells-Smith DAMINIA LP 1828 Luke Wells-Smith
THEAULT

DEPUIS 1924

Comp No: 11 & 12 Theault South Pacific Pony Medium Championship

State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

VIC Allysse Smith FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE P3584 Nelaana Heinrich
ESSENCE

VIC Keely Keet GB CRV®ME DELUXE P4226 Keely Keet
VIC Lauren Wilson GOLDMINE TRILOGY P415 Lauren Wilson
VIC Alexandra Parratt GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN P1135 Alexandra Parratt
VIC Shayleigh Joblin GRENWOOD ROMEO P1292 Kim Joblin
VIC Allysse Smith KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL P697 Allysse Smith
VIC Michelle Baker RM RASPBERRY P36 Michelle Baker
VIC Jodie Barton ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA P1278 Jodie Barton
VIC Bettina Kopetzky SAN SEBASTIEN P4028 Bettina Kopetzky
VIC Dallas Mills SORRELLA SUNRISE P3013 Ruby Mills



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

SOUTHERN

GROSS

EVENT HIRE
Equine Event Specialists

Comp No: 13 & 14 Southern Cross Event Hire Advanced Championship

State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

VIC Wendy Kelly A HEAVEN SENT 4189 Wendy Kelly

VIC Christine Allingham AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE 373 Christine Allingham
VIC David Nathan Boyle BACHELOR 2276 Sue West

VIC Pernille Hogg BESTSELLER 1665 Pernille Hogg

VIC Justine Greer BLOOMPFIELD SEKUONA 334 Karen Hunt

NSW Terry Ann Drysdale BLUEBERRY 20 1260 Terry Ann Drysdale
NSW Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS 1877 Susan Elekessy
NSW Tesse Ferguson CAROOL CHARMER 439 Tesse Ferguson

VIC Zoe Farrant CHARLESTON SWING 1764 Zoe Farrant

NSW Eliza Mylon CONFUSIUS SDM 729 Cheryl Ludlow
NSW Lyndal Yelavich D' DANSEUR 904 Karen Miller

VIC Bianca Joyce DESIRE SP 1252 Bianca Joyce

NSW Madelon Mcdonald F1 SOLILOQUY 2687 Madelon Mcdonald
QLD Elliot Patterson FIDIBUS 7811 Alexis Hellyer, Elliot Patterson

SA Heather Currie FRED PERRY 2051 Heather Currie

VIC Deborah Oliver HIGHFIELDS SORIANO 2649 Deborah Oliver

VIC Shanon McKimmie JAYBEE ALI 5 Wendy Marshman
VIC Antony Bartlett LAUREL VIEW TYSON VDS 3915 Annette Van breen
VIC Emily Yeoman LONG PARK SECRET AGENT 2230 Emily Yeoman

VIC Jessica Dertell KILIMANJARO 371 Kate Dertell

VIC Javais Ham MAYFIELD FEZ 1049 Javais Ham, Gayle Maule
VIC Nicole McOwn MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE 612 Nicole McOwn

ROYAL

QLD Julie Bland PROMINENCE 7106 Julie Bland

SA Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE 2013 Melissa Boekel
NSW Cheryl Ludlow REVELWOOD 99 1562 Cheryl Ludlow

VIC Alexandra Medved REVERIE R 3927 Alexandra Medved
SA Belinda Lindh ROMANCE DANCE 2089 Belinda Lindh

VIC Bianca Veneziano SIR WOLKENTANZ 4279 Sharon Fox-Slater
NSW Roberta Mckinnon SPH FORTINO 465 Roberta Mckinnon, Ali Soster
NSW Holly Coulthard BILLCURRA SUEDE 912 Holly Coulthard
NSW Eliza Mylon CONFUSIUS SDM 729 Cheryl Ludlow



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Comp No: 15 & 16 Kyluki Forever Pony Advanced Championship

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW Isobelle Muller DYNOMITE P2279 Isobelle Muller
VIC Clair Arnold FAWKS CROCODILE ROCK P1231 Clair Arnold
VIC Bettina Kopetzky SAN SEBASTIEN P4028 Bettina Kopetzky
interpath
4CYTE
horse

Comp No: 18 4 CYTE Small Tour Championship PSG

State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

VIC Jorjia Beard-adams AURUM JEDI 3538 Jorjia Beard-adams
VIC Justine Greer BLOOMFIELD SEKUONA 334 Karen Hunt

NSW  Terry Ann Drysdale BLUEBERRY 20 1260 Terry Ann Drysdale

SA Fiona Smith BLUEFIELDS DENOIR 2201 Jamie Smith

VIC Jenny Bray CAMDEN 1451 Jenny Bray

VIC Georgia Widdup CHANEL Il 2109 Kate Joel

NSW Eliza Mylon CONFUSIUS SDM 729 Eliza Mylon

VIC Charlie Welsh DANTE QUANDO OLD 1022 Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
NSW Rosann Tyler FIDERSTAR 1626 Rosann Tyler

SA Heather Currie FRED PERRY 2051 Heather Currie
QLD Daisy Fielding GARTINA 8209 Daisy Fielding
NSW Roberta Mckinnon HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO 519 Jane Bartram



NSW
VIC
NSW
QLb
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
VIC
NSW
SA
QLb
NSW

ACT

SA
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
NZL

State
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
TAS

Brett Parbery
Shanon McKimmie
Tanisha Ryan
Hillary McGregor

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows

Fiona Smith

Ruth Schneeberger
Rozzie Ryan
Brooke MclLaren
Sally Rizzuto
Melissa Boekel
Matthew Lord
Cheryl Ludlow

Megan Keir

Belinda Lindh
Lucy Peters
Wendy Kelly
Karen Blythe
Heather Paix
Melissa Galloway

IRESIAS L

JAYBEE ALI

JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM
KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
LETS CHARMEUX
LEVADE THIS
MIRAMAR SERENE

MSJ NEMO

OPIUM DREAM
QUARTERLAND

REGAL WOLKENDANCE
REMI VIGNERON

REVELWOOD 99
REVELWOOD QUEENS
COUNTY

ROMANCE DANCE
SAHARA STORM

SAN FRANCISCO FF
SONIC K

TORVINA DE MEYER
WINDERMERE INTEGRO

S7 EBM

Insurance & Risk

STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Sarah Hanslow
Wendy Marshman
Tanisha Ryan

Hillary McGregor
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Paige Whitehead
Ruth Schneeberger
Rozzie Ryan

Brooke McLaren
Vicki Newham, Sally Rizzuto
Melissa Boekel
Cheryl O'Brien
Cheryl Ludlow

Megan Keir

Belinda Lindh
Lucy Peters
Wendy Kelly
Karen Blythe
Heather Paix
Melissa Galloway

Comp No: 19 EBM Insurance & Rick Small Tour PSG Pony

Athlete
Isobelle Muller
Ann Smiley
Nicole Donald
Kristy Sparkes
Louisa Inge
Allison O'Neill
Toni Webb
Michelle Milne

Horse

DYNOMITE

LYNLEA FLASHDANCE
MITHRIL SAMWISE
MITHRIL VELOCITY

ROAD TO JAMIESON
ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN
SALIENT PARK PRINCE
WEMBLEYBROOK SERGIO

Bridle No:
P2279
P2314
P1694
P868
P88
P379
P648
P2571

Owner

Isobelle Muller
Ann Smiley

Nicole Donald
Kristy Sparkes
Louisa Inge
Alexandra Hanson
Toni Webb
Michelle Milne



State
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
QLD

ACT

VIC
VIC
VIC
NZL

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
TAS

STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Comp No
Athlete
Jorjia Beard-adams
Fiona Smith
Jenny Bray
Georgia Widdup
Charlie Welsh
Rosann Tyler
Daisy Fielding
Roberta Mckinnon
Brett Parbery
Tanisha Ryan
Hillary McGregor
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Fiona Smith
Ruth Schneeberger
Rozzie Ryan
Sally Rizzuto
Matthew Lord

Megan Keir

Wendy Kelly
Karen Blythe
Heather Paix
Melissa Galloway

Athlete

Ann Smiley
Nicole Donald
Kristy Sparkes
Louisa Inge
Toni Webb
Michelle Milne

interpath

the jolnt health experts

aCYTE

horse

Horse

AURUM JEDI
BLUEFIELDS DENOIR
CAMDEN

CHANEL Il

DANTE QUANDO OLD
FIDERSTAR

GARTINA

HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO

IRESIAS L

JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM

KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
LETS CHARMEUX
LEVADE THIS
MIRAMAR SERENE
MSJ NEMO
QUARTERLAND

REMI VIGNERON

REVELWOOD QUEENS
COUNTY

SAN FRANCISCO FF
SONIC K

TORVINA DE MEYER
WINDERMERE INTEGRO

n

Horse

LYNLEA FLASHDANCE
MITHRIL SAMWISE
MITHRIL VELOCITY

ROAD TO JAMIESON
SALIENT PARK PRINCE
WEMBLEYBROOK SERGIO

3538
2201
1451
2109
1022
1626
8209
519
4
6498
2399
833
643
2024
184
7115
7529

8860

2298
2150
3653
7116

EBM

Insurance & Risk

Bridle No:
P2314
P1694
P868

P88
P648
P2571

: 20 4 CYTE Small Tour Championship Inter |
Bridle No:

Owner

Jorjia Beard-adams
Jamie Smith

Jenny Bray

Kate Joel

Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Rosann Tyler

Daisy Fielding

Jane Bartram

Sarah Hanslow
Tanisha Ryan

Hillary McGregor
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Paige Whitehead
Ruth Schneeberger
Rozzie Ryan

Vicki Newham, Sally Rizzuto
Cheryl O'Brien

Megan Keir

Wendy Kelly
Karen Blythe
Heather Paix
Melissa Galloway

Comp No: EBM Insurance & Risk Small Tour Champion Pony Inter |

Owner

Ann Smiley
Nicole Donald
Kristy Sparkes
Louisa Inge
Toni Webb
Michelle Milne



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

UNICORN
VIDEOS

Comp No: 23 Medium Tour Championship Inter A

State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

NSW David McKinnon ESTUPENDO 4287 Vivien Lipshut

QLD Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971 Georgie Cham
NSW Serena Ireland ROYALTY R 1456 Tracey Watson
NSW Cathryn Herbert WIMBORNE CONSTABLE 7117 Kylie & Philip Ewart

UNICORN

VIDEOS

Comp No:25 Medium Tour Championship Inter B

State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

NSW David McKinnon ESTUPENDO 4287 Vivien Lipshut

QLD Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971 Georgie Cham
NSW Caroline Balog MAYFIELD BE BRAVE 9990 Caroline Balog
NSW Serena Ireland ROYALTY R 1456 Tracey Watson
NSW Cathryn Herbert WIMBORNE CONSTABLE 7117 Kylie & Philip Ewart

10



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

-
EQUESTRIAN

Comp No: 28 KJK Equestrian Large Tour Championship Inter || CDN

State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

VIC Charlotte Pedersen BAUNEHVTTJENS DIAMOND 4251 Charlotte Pedersen

DANCER

NSW Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK GENEVA 5733 Susan Elekessy

VIC Stephanie Mcdonald CHE DE JEU 4121 Stephanie Mcdonald
QLD Kate Kyros CHEMISTRY 93 Heather Kyros

VIC Pauline Carnovale CORINNA 618 Pauline Carnovale
NSW Jodie Dunstan HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER 1031 Jodie Dunstan

QLD Julie Bland JORDAN 672 Julie Bland

NSW Caroline Balog MAYFIELD BE BRAVE 9990 Caroline Balog

VIC Kerry Mack MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT 2762 Kerry Mack

VIC Justine Greer YARRAMEE FONZIE 1769 Justine Greer

-
EQUESTRIAN

Comp No: 30 KJK Equestrian Grand Prix CDN

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

VIC Charlotte Pedersen BAUNEHVTTJENS DIAMOND 4251 Charlotte Pedersen

DANCER

NSW Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK GENEVA 5733 Susan Elekessy

VIC Stephanie Mcdonald CHE DE JEU 4121 Stephanie Mcdonald
VIC Pauline Carnovale CORINNA 618 Pauline Carnovale
SA Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA 1968 Karen Horsell

QLb Julie Bland JORDAN 672 Julie Bland

VIC Clinton Rich SONFIRE 3758 Horseforce Pty Ltd

11



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Comp No: 33 Carlton Performance Horses Grand Prix Special CDN

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW Breanna Tillitzki BZ RAFAEL 9129 Breanna Tillitzki
NSW Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK GENEVA 5733 Susan Elekessy
NSW Charlotte Phillips CP DRESDEN 580 Jane Bruce
SA Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA 1968 Karen Horsell
VIC Kerry Mack MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT 2762 Kerry Mack

Jabble Farm

Comp No: 34 & 35 Sabble Farm Inter Il & GP CDI-U25

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW-AUS  Layla Williams AMPERSAND 9016 Layla Williams
NSW-AUS  Mary Nitschke ASTRONOMICAL 2132 Mary Nitschke
VIC-AUS Brooke Mance CALLUM PARK FREYA 2680 Brooke Mance
QLD-AUS  Kate Kyros CHEMISTRY 93 Heather Kyros
VIC-AUS Kaitlyn McGill FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA 4233 Kaitlyn McGill
VIC-AUS Lucy Cochrane GYMANII 2828 Lucy Cochrane, Anne

Cochrane

VIC-AUS Isabelle Luxmoore HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA 3855 Charlotte Pedersen
VIC-AUS Charlie Welsh HORIZONTE DE JEU 431 Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
NSW-AUS  Tanisha Ryan PREQUEL 189 Tanisha Ryan
VIC-AUS Amy Bachmann SWS DEBUTANTE 123 Amy Bachmann
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell SYRIANA 949 Samantha Thomas
VIC-AUS Dana Krause TAITTINGER VDS 320 Dana Krause
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell ZANZIBAR 2573 Samantha Thomas

12



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

| | N

www.countysaddlery.com.au

Comp No: 37 & 38 COUNTY SADDLERY AUSTRALIA CDI-Y

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW-AUS  Hannah Rockwell BAUMANN'S DIORELLA 767 Hannah Rockwell
QLD-AUS  Bridgette Dalmau BON JOVI MH 8368 Bridgette Dalmau
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell ESKARA DE JEU 2448 Samantha Thomas
VIC-AUS Amy Bachmann GENUINE RIVER 2564 Julie Scougall
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell GLADSTONE M H 2492 Samantha Thomas
QLD-AUS  Kate Kyros INTRO K 779 Heather Kyros
VIC-AUS Lucy Cochrane KEYSTONE FANTASY 130 Lillian Savage
SA-AUS Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM 2508 Lucy Peters

Whittlesea Plenty Valley
® Dressage Club
Sports team

Comp No: 40 & 41 WHITTLESEA PLENTY VALLEY DC - CDI-J

SA-AUS Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Sophie Gardiner
VIC-AUS Sebastian Fong AVELLA FRATELLINO 180 Sebastian Fong
VIC-AUS Ella McConachy BIG CREEK JUST IVY 142 Rebecca McConachy
GLYNDOWER BREA
NSW-AUS Caitlin Griffiths GALAHAD 1102 Caitlin Griffiths
NSW-AUS  Tia McKenzie PHENOMENON 4894 Tia Rose Mckenzie
VIC-AUS Rosemary Heagney REDGUM JAMES 007 61 Rosemary Heagney
VIC-AUS Olivia Jackson WOODLEIGH ROCKSTAR 1841 Jo Jackson

13



STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Comp No: 43 & 44 Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Ch

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
VIC-AUS Rosemary Sutherland AMSTERDAM 8 Olivia Gillespie
VIC-AUS Aisha Heinrich BERTONE 6375 Aisha Heinrich
VIC-AUS Zali Mills \?\II_I(ID\I(;'I'Y(l)FILELD ROYAL 3480 Zali Mills
VIC-AUS Miranda Byrne BRAEFOOT PARK P900 Candice Davies, Miranda
PADDINGTON Byrne
VIC-AUS Rosemary Sutherland CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON 338 Edwina Sutherland
VIC-AUS Tess Baker HILKENS NO KIDDING P1839 Tess Baker
VIC-AUS Katie Chamberlain MAESTOSO MOPOKE P3779 Joanne Chamberlain
VIC-AUS Morgan Cockerell MONTEITH BRUNTON P2628 Morgan Cockerell
VIC-AUS Annabel Shoobridge NOBLE DANCER P90 Annabel Shoobridge
VIC-AUS Sienna Wright OWENDALE BEESTING P625 Samantha Mullan
QAelectrical
Comp No: 45 &46 QA Electrical CDI-P
State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW-AUS  Bianca Griffiths BENITA PD 7118 Bianca Griffiths
NSW-AUS  Bianca Griffiths ENVYIOUS PHILINO 7119 Marissa Norris
VIC-AUS Shayleigh Joblin GRENWOOD ROMEO P1292 Kim Joblin
VIC-AUS Zali Mills KIZASHI P2317 Zali Mills
NSW-AUS  Abby Weel REITLANDS OBAMA P7120 Emma Weel
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State
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
WA-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS

VIC-AUS
NZL
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Comp No: 48 Stable Ground Grand Prix CDI-W

Athlete

Michelle Baker
Breanna Tillitzki

Pauline Carnovale
Jessica Dertell
Charlotte Phillips
Alexis Hellyer
Elliot Patterson
Alinta Veenvliet
Suzanne Hearn
Justine Greer
David McKinnon
Suzanne Hearn

Jodie Dunston
Mary Hanna

Kerry Mack
Melissa Galloway

Horse

BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI
BZ RAFAEL

CAPTAIN COOKS
CENNIN

CP DRESDEN
DAENARYS

DEL PIERO ZF
DESPERANZA
EMINENT
YARRAMEE FONZIE
FORLAN

GALAXY
HOLLANDS BEND
HIGHLANDER
IVANHOE

MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT
WINDERMERE J'OBEI W

Bridle No:

3852
9129

1758
1130
580
7808
7120
2543
115
1769
1022
272

1031
3638

2762
239225

Owner

Michelle Baker
Breanna Tillitzki

Pauline Carnovale
Samantha Thomas
Jane Bruce

Alexis Hellyer
Alexis Hellyer
Alinta Veenvliet
Suzanne Hearn
Justine Greer

Carol Dianne Oatley
Suzanne Hearn

Jodie Dunston
Mary Hanna & Rob
Hanna

Kerry Mack
Rodney Parkes



o)

State
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS

VIC-AUS

VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS

VIC-AUS

SA-AUS
NZL
VIC-AUS
WA-AUS
VIC-AUS

VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
WA-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
SA-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
WA-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

VIC-AUS
16
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STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Please note: Bridle number to be worn
as per Para Dressage Rules
Article 8431-6 Page 34

Preliminary Acceptance list for all Para Dressage Classes

Athlete
Stella Barton
Stella Barton

Morgan Liddle
Maddison Cooke
Joann Formosa
Bridget Murphy
Kate Nipperess
Ella Newbery
Amylie Hines
Samantha Hawes
Kelly Ffrost

Kelly Ffrost

Kylie Christian

Claire Graham

Kirsty Van Loon
Anne Watts
Zoe Vorenas

Sharon Jarvis
Phoebe Roche

Dianne Barnes
Zoe Vorenas
Chelsea De Jonge
Mietta Innes-Irons
Stuart Drysdale
Kellie Tinworth
Carol Homes
Rebecca Webber
Helen Batson

Sui Watts

Suzin Wells

Darcy Macaulay
Deborah Hodgson
Stuart Drysdale
Brooke Neville

Georgina Bills
Jemma Green

Claire Skerman

Horse
FALCON DISCO HIT

LORD LARMARQUE
THAMESBOURNE
SUNSATION

BYALEE MAGIC I
LUCIFERS LOVELIGHT
PENMAIN PROMISE

SW CRUISER

AXON MAGIC

EA EXQUISITE

GOTICO PARK ESTRALO
KARABIL PARK JANZ
REVELWOOD OBSESSION
BELLAIRE CANNAVARO

FURST OLLI 3

HV DANTE
JOSEPHS DREAM
NEVERSFELDE KIPLING

OEH DIRECTORS CHOICE
SADDLE UP ROMPER
STOMPER

SORENA

WIS FORTE

DON DANCIER
ELFENZAUBER
QUALITY STREET 3
AUGUSTINE KT

FIASCO

GLENAYRE SKYLINE
DEVINE Ml

GEM PARK GUESS
KENDALL PARK ODESSEY
PARKLANDS FALTANGO
ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER
AMALFI 20

CERA CONQUEST

CHAPPLEHURST WYNTER
KERRANNA
DIDGERIDOO HSH

REGAL QUICKSTEP

Bridle No:
101
102

103
204
205
206
207
311
312
313
314
315
416

417

418
419
420

421
422

423
424
529
530
531
208
209
210
425
426
427
428
532
533
534

535
536

537

Owner
Stella Barton
Jade Edwards

Morgan Liddle

Maddison Cooke

David Bean, Janelle Bean-Thornton
Bridget Murphy, Rossanne Mason
Kate Nipperess

Ella Newbery

Amylie Hines

Samantha Hawes

Lucy Coates

Danielle Fraillon

Kylie Christian

Claire Graham, Jade Woodhead,
Kylie Kisby

Judy Clutterbuck

Anne Watts

Zoe Vorenas

Emma Robertson
Phoebe Roche

Sharyn McCombe

Alice Morice

Gill Botten

Mietta Innes-Irons

Stuart Drysdale, Terry Ann Drysdale
Kellie Tinworth

Carol Homes

Tonya Holdsworth-Rose

Helen Batson

Sui Watts

Suzin Wells

Darcy Macaulay

Deborah Hodgson

Stuart Drysdale, Terry Ann Drysdale
Turkey Bush Pty Ltd

Georgina Bills
Jemma Green

Claire Skerman



State
VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW
VIC

NSW
QLD

SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLb
NSW
NSW

State
VIC
VIC
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Nomination list for Freestyles

Leader
BIEQUINE

Comp No: 17 Leader Equine Advanced Freestyle

Athlete

Christine Allingham
Justine Greer
Terry Ann Drysdale
Susan Elekessy
Bianca Joyce

Madelon Mcdonald
Elliot Patterson

Heather Currie
Deborah Oliver
Deborah Oliver
Jessica Dertell

Javais Ham
Nicole McOwn

Julie Bland

Cheryl Ludlow
Roberta Mckinnon

Horse

AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE

BLOOMFIELD SEKUONA
BLUEBERRY 20

CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS
DESIRE SP

F1 SOLILOQUY
FIDIBUS

FRED PERRY

HIGHFIELDS SORIANO
HIGHFIELDS SORIANO
KILIMANJARO

MAYFIELD FEZ

MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE
ROYAL

PROMINENCE

REVELWOOD 99
SPH FORTINO

Victorian
Dressage Club

Inc.

Bridle No:

373
334
1260
1877
1252

2687
7811

2051
2649
2649
371

1049
612

7106

1562
465

Owner

Christine Allingham
Karen Hunt

Terry Ann Drysdale
Susan Elekessy
Bianca Joyce

Madelon Mcdonald
Alexis Hellyer, Elliot
Patterson

Heather Currie
Deborah Oliver
Deborah Oliver
Kate Dertell

Javais Ham, Gayle Maule
Nicole McOwn

Julie Bland

Cheryl Ludlow
Roberta Mckinnon, Ali
Soster

Comp No: 17 Victoria Dressage Club Pony Advanced Freestyle

Athlete
Clair Arnold
Bettina Kopetzky

Horse
FAWKS CROCODILE ROCK
SAN SEBASTIEN

Bridle No:
P1231
P4028

Owner
Clair Arnold
Bettina Kopetzky
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State
SA
VIC
VIC
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW

QLb
ACT

VIC
VIC
NZL

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

STABLE GROUND AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

interpath

the jolnt health experts

aCYTE

horse

Comp No: 22 4 CYTE Intermediate | Freestyle

Athlete

Fiona Smith

Jenny Bray

Charlie Welsh
Rosann Tyler

Daisy Fielding
Roberta Mckinnon
Brett Parbery
Tanisha Ryan
Hillary McGregor
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Fiona Smith

Ruth Schneeberger

Rozzie Ryan
Sally Rizzuto

Matthew Lord

Megan Keir
Karen Blythe
Heather Paix
Melissa Galloway

Horse

BLUEFIELDS DENOIR
CAMDEN

DANTE QUANDO OLD
FIDERSTAR

GARTINA

HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO

IRESIAS L

JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM

KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
LET’S CHARMEUX
LEVADE THIS
MIRAMAR SERENE

MSJ NEMO
QUARTERLAND

REMI VIGNERON
REVELWOOD QUEENS
COUNTY

SONIC K
TORVINA DE MEYER
WINDERMERE INTEGRO

Bridle No:

2201
1451
1022
1626
8209
519
4
6498
2399
833
643
2024

184
7115

7529

8860
2150
3653
7116

N7 EBM

Insurance & Risk

Owner

Jamie Smith

Jenny Bray

Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
Rosann Tyler

Daisy Fielding

Jane Bartram

Sarah Hanslow
Tanisha Ryan

Hillary McGregor
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Paige Whitehead
Ruth Schneeberger

Rozzie Ryan
Vicki Newham, Sally
Rizzuto

Cheryl O'Brien

Megan Keir
Karen Blythe
Heather Paix
Melissa Galloway

Comp No: 22 EBM Insurance & Risk Intermediate | Pony Freestyle

Athlete
Nicole Donald
Kristy Sparkes
Louisa Inge
Toni Webb

Horse

MITHRIL SAMWISE
MITHRIL VELOCITY
ROAD TO JAMIESON
SALIENT PARK PRINCE

Bridle No:

P1694
P868
P88
P648

Owner

Nicole Donald
Kristy Sparkes
Louisa Inge
Toni Webb
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UNICORN
VIDEOS

Comp No: 27 Unicorn Videos A/B Medium Tour Freestyle

State  Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner

NSW David McKinnon ESTUPENDO 4287 Vivien Lipshut
NSW Serena Ireland ROYALTY R 1456 Tracey Watson
NSW Cathryn Herbert WIMBORNE CONSTABLE 7117 Kylie & Philip Ewart

o~
EQUESTRIAN

Comp No: 32 KIK Equestrian GP CDN Freestyle

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
vIC BAUNEHVTTJENS DIAMOND
Charlotte Pedersen DANCER 4251 Charlotte Pedersen
NSW Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK GENEVA 5733 Susan Elekessy
VIC Pauline Carnovale CORINNA 618 Pauline Carnovale
SA Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA 1968 Karen Horsell
QLD Julie Bland JORDAN 672 Julie Bland
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Comp No: 36 Sabble Farm FEI Freestyle CDI-U25

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW-AUS Layla Williams AMPERSAND 9016 Layla Williams
NSW-AUS Mary Nitschke ASTRONOMICAL 2132 Mary Nitschke
VIC-AUS Brooke Mance CALLUM PARK FREYA 2680 Brooke Mance
QLD-AUS Kate Kyros CHEMISTRY 93 Heather Kyros
VIC-AUS Kaitlyn McGill FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA 4233 Kaitlyn McGill
VIC-AUS Lucy Cochrane GYMANJI 2828 Lucy Cochrane, Anne

Cochrane

VIC-AUS Isabelle Luxmoore HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA 3855 Charlotte Pedersen
VIC-AUS Charlie Welsh HORIZONTE DE JEU 431 Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd
NSW-AUS Tanisha Ryan PREQUEL 189 Tanisha Ryan
VIC-AUS Amy Bachmann SWS DEBUTANTE 123 Amy Bachmann
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell SYRIANA 949 Samantha Thomas
VIC-AUS Dana Krause TAITTINGER VDS 320 Dana Krause
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell ZANZIBAR 2573 Samantha Thomas
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| | N

www.countysaddlery.com.au

Comp No: 39 County Saddlery Australia FEI Freestyle CDI-Y

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW-AUS Hannah Rockwell BAUMANN'S DIORELLA 767 Hannah Rockwell
QLD-AUS Bridgette Dalmau BON JOVI MH 8368 Bridgette Dalmau
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell ESKARA DE JEU 2448 Samantha Thomas
VIC-AUS Amy Bachmann GENUINE RIVER 2564 Julie Scougall
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell GLADSTONE M H 2492 Samantha Thomas
QLD-AUS Kate Kyros INTRO K 779 Heather Kyros
VIC-AUS Lucy Cochrane KEYSTONE FANTASY 130 Lillian Savage
VIC-AUS Jessica Dertell KILIMANJARO 371 Kate Dertell
SA-AUS Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM 2508 Lucy Peters

Whittlesea Plenty Valley
® Dressage Club
Sports team

Comp No: 42 Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
SA-AUS Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Sophie Gardiner
VIC-AUS Sebastian Fong AVELLA FRATELLINO 180 Sebastian Fong
VIC-AUS Ella McConachy BIG CREEK JUST IVY 142 Rebecca McConachy
NSW-AUS Caitlin Griffiths GLYNDOWER BREA 1102 Caitlin Griffiths

GALAHAD

NSW-AUS Tia McKenzie PHENOMENON 4894 Tia Rose Mckenzie
VIC-AUS Rosemary Heagney REDGUM JAMES 007 61 Rosemary Heagney
VIC-AUS Olivia Jackson WOODLEIGH ROCKSTAR 1841 Jo Jackson
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QAelectrical

Comp No: 47 QA Electrical FEI Pony Rider CDI-P Freestyle

State Athlete Horse Bridle No: Owner
NSW-AUS Bianca Griffiths BENITA PD 7118 Bianca Griffiths
NSW-AUS Bianca Griffiths ENVYIOUS PHILINO 7119 Marissa Norris
VIC-AUS Shayleigh Joblin GRENWOOD ROMEO P1292 Kim Joblin
NSW-AUS Abby Weel REITLANDS OBAMA P7894 Abby Weel
VIC-AUS Zali Mills KIZASHI P2317 Zali Mills

NI/l STABLE
I/IN] GROUND
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